o % N o Uk WM R

N P R R R R R R R R R
© L ®»® o o U M W N PP O

Name

Bernhard Hocke
Ronald Beez
Rainer Schmidt
Bodo Tischner
Dieter Schafferer
Helga Steube

Kurt Rose

Holm Stiller
Werner Karch
Dieter Helferich
Peter Siegel

Hans Pauluth
Brigitte Borowicz
Ralf Schmidt
Manfred Krummel
Karl-Heinz Eberhardt
Horst Kleinschmidt
Harald Temme
Ralf Blumenstein

Guenther Forster

Mannschaft

SPSV Oberzwehren 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SV lhringshausen 1
SPSV Oberzwehren 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2
SV Heckershausen 1

SV lhringshausen 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2
SPSV Oberzwehren 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2
SV Heckershausen 1
SPSV Oberzwehren 1
SPSV Oberzwehren 1

SV Heckershausen 1

SV Heckershausen 1

SV lhringshausen 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 2

Ergebnisse Einzelwertung Luftpistole Auflage Bezirksliga 2017 / 2018

283
289
287
-262

275

285

-269

266

261
-249

255

246

211
232

288
289
276

283
-273
-267
272

265
258
264
263
-246

-247
244

232

285
286
282
271
284
283

269

277

267
260

261
249
-208

285
285
287

292
276
280
266
267
274

259
277

268
257
248
234

287

286
288

272
274
280

271
264
277
251
267

256
271

249
-243
274
224

-276
281
-273
281
280
273
275
279

-261
274

274

267

250

264
249

285
281
279

278
277
278
270
270

272

269
253
258
267
254
260

289

287
282
275
281

276
273

255
262
256
267
271

279
285
283

274
281
277
279
275

270
262

262
261
266
222

287

281
270

281
275
269
283
276
274
263
259
263
258
263
269
253
228

Summe
alle Wettkdmpfe

2280
1990
2254
2233
1958
2228
2215
2196
1640
2165
1625
1347
2099
1848
2060
1554
2060
2050
1995
1621

Summe
mit Streichergebnis

2004
1990
1981
1971
1958
1955
1948
1927
1640
1904
1625
1347
1850
1848
1814
1554
1813
1807
1787
1621

Durchschnitt
alle Wettk.

285,00
284,29
281,75
279,13
279,71
278,50
276,88
274,50
273,33
270,63
270,83
269,40
262,38
264,00
257,50
259,00
257,50
256,25
249,38
231,57

Durchschnitt
mit Streichergebnis
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